STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: December 18 & 19, 2021

$ 9,008.26
$ 2,621.00
$ 2,908.00
$ 14,537.26
$ 2,153.00
$ 1,541.00
$ 137.00
$ 357.00
$ 2,403.00
$ 667.00

Second Collections
$ 496.00
$ 50.00

Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)
Sunday Loose Donations
Online Donations

Total Tithing

Misa de Gallo
Christmas

Misc Holiday Donations

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Retirement for Religious



