## STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel Weekend Date: December 18 & 19, 2021

\$	9,008.26	Sunday Tithe (Envelopes)	
\$ \$	2,621.00	Sunday Loose Donations	
\$	2,908.00	Online Donations	
\$	14,537.26	Total Tithing	
\$	2,153.00	Misa de Gallo	
\$ \$	1,541.00	Christmas	
\$	137.00	Misc Holiday Donations	
\$	357.00	Church Maintenance	
\$	2,403.00	Building Fund	
\$	667.00	Other Donations	

## **Second Collections**

\$ 496.00	OLGC School	ol

50.00 Retirement for Religious \$